
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
End Semester Examination Time Table April / May - 2024  

Branch: M.E. –Industrial Safety Engineering 

 
 
 
 
Controller of Examinations   Principal 

 

 

 

 

FN:  FORENOON (9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)  

  

Sem Date Day Session Course Code Course Name 

1 22-05-2024 Wed FN 20PISEL101 Plant Layout and Materials Handling 

1 24-05-2024 Fri FN 20PISPC102 Environmental Safety 

1 28-05-2024 Tue FN 20PISPC103 Occupational Health and Industrial Hygiene 

1 30-05-2024 Thu FN 20PISPC104 Industrial Safety, Health and Environment Acts 

1 03-06-2024 Mon FN 20PISMA101 Probability and Statistical Methods 

2 21-05-2024 Tue FN 20PISEL201 Transport Safety 

2 23-05-2024 Thu FN 20PISPC201 Fire Engineering and Explosion Control 

2 25-05-2024 Sat FN 20PISPC202 Computer Aided Hazard analysis 

2 27-05-2024 Mon FN 20PISPC203 Electrical Safety 

2 29-05-2024 Wed FN 20PISPC204 Safety in Chemical Industries 

2 31-05-2024 Fri FN 20PISPC205 Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence for 
Industrial Safety 


